www.hoentzsch.com U307_VA ZG7_DoP_e_151209 1/4
    Vortex Flow Sensor VA40
Functional principle
 vortex meter for measuring
flow velocity, flow rate and
volume
 ultrasonic measurement of
the vortex shedding

integrated transducer UVA, capable of parameterization
2/4 www.hoentzsch.com U307_VA ZG7_DoP_e_151209
Model designation (example)
VA40/21.3 -500 G     E 40 m/s 100 p3 ZG7
(1)  (2)     (3)   (4) (5)  (6) (7) (8)
Types
Type Article No.
 VA40/21.3 -500 GE 40 m/s 100 / p3 ZG7 B009/710
 VA40/21.3 -1000 GE 40 m/s 100 / p3 ZG7 B009/711
 VA40/21.3 -500 GE 40 m/s 180 / p3 ZG7 B009/712
 VA40/21.3 -1000 GE 40 m/s 180 / p3 ZG7 B009/713
(1) Sensor type / Sensor diameter
 Vortex flow sensor VA40 with sensor head width across corners 40 mm and shaft Ø 21.3 mm for
 insertion in openings with a diameter greater than 40 mm
(2) Sensor length (see Drawing/Page 1)